
Vinos
W I N E S



VERGEL

LA PLANTA ROBLE

LUZON

BOZETO DE EXOPTO

CORTIJO DE LOS AGUILARES

PRIMA

ALMANOVA

SAMEIRAS

OCEANIDAS

LOPEZ CRISTOBAL CRIANZA

TIERRAS DE LUZ

MUGA CRIANZA

PAGO EL ESPINO

AN2

VILLA IULIA

PAGO DE OTAZU CRIANZA

VILLA IULIA GALEA

CAMAROLOS CABERNET

CARROLEON 24 MESES

MUGA RESERVA

D.O. Alicante - Merlot, Monastrel

D.O. Ribera Del Duero - Tempranillo

D.O. Jumilla - Garnacha Tintorera

D.O. Rioja - Tempranillo, Garnacha, Graciano

D.O. Ronda - Tempranillo

D.O. Toro - Tinta de Toro, Garnacha

D.O. Ribera Sacra - Mencia

D.O. Ribeiro - Souson, Caíño, Brancellao

D.O. Tierras de Albariza Cadiz - Syrah, Pinot Noir, Malbec

D.O. Ribera Del Duero - Tempranillo

D.O. Ronda - Malbec, Garnacha

D.O. Rioja - Tempranillo, Garnacha, Mazuelo, Graciano

D.O. Ronda – Petit Verdot, Syrah, Tempranillo

VT. Mallorca - Callet, Fogoneu, Manto Negro, Syrah

D.O. Rioja - Tempranillo, Syrah

D.O. Navarra - Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon

D.O. Rioja - Tempranillo

D.O. Sierras de Malaga - Cabernet Sauvignon

D.O. Vinos de León - Prieto Picudo

D.O. Rioja - Tempranillo, Graciano, Garnacha

19

24

24

5  26

5,5  27

29

32

32

7  35

7,5  37

41

45

45

47

47

48

63

67

69

75

España

TINTO



HORMIGA ANTIDOTO

LES TERRASSES

PN CORTIJO AGUILARES

SAN ROMAN

RODA 1

CAMAROLOS SYRAH

ARZUAGA RESERVA

NUMANTHIA

TABERNER 1

CONTINO VIÑA DEL OLIVO

VEGA-SICILIA UNICO 
RESERVA ESPECIAL

D.O. Ribera del Duero - Tinto Fino

D.O. Priorat - Garnacha, Cariñena

D.O. Ronda - Pinot Noir

D.O. Toro - Tinta de Toro

D.O. Rioja - Graciano, Tempranillo

D.O. Sierras de Malaga - Syrah

D.O. Ribera Del Duero - Tempranillo, Merlot

D.O. Toro - Tinta de Toro

D.O. Cadiz - Syrah, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

D.O. Rioja - Tempranillo, Graciano, Mazuela

D.O. Ribera del Duero - Tempranillo

77

80

18 82

84

85

87

20 93

98

135

240

590

France

MERCUREY LES VIGNES DE 
MAILLONGE - CRIANZA 16 MESES

CHATEAU ROZIER

CÔTE RÔTIE LA NEVE

A.O.C. Bourgogne - Pinot Noir 

A.O.C. Bordeaux - St Emilion - Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon

A.O.C. Côte du Rhône - Syrah

80 

84

290

Chile

120 RESERVA ESPECIAL D.O. Valle Central Chile - Carmenere 29



VERGEL ROSÉ

ARZUAGA ROSADO

BARBAZUL

VILLA IULIA ROSÉ

D.O. Alicante - Monastrel

D.O. Ribera del Duero - Tempranillo

D.O. Cadiz - Syrah

D.O. Rioja - Cabernet Sauvignon

4 19

29

37

41

España

ROSADO

France
DOMAINE OTT - BY OTT St Tropez - AOP Côtes De Provence - Syrah, Monastrel, Cinsault 51

ROVELLATS BRUT

CAVA MIM ROSÉ

D.O. Cava - 30% Macabeo, 60% Xarel·Lo, 10% Parellada

D.O. Cava - Pinot Noir

5 29

47

España

ESPUMOSOS

France
PIERRE GOBILLARD RÉSERVE 1ER 
CRU BRUT

FABRICE BERTEMES CARAT 
BLANC DE BLANC

LAURENT PERRIER ROSÉ

CRISTAL DE ROEDERER 2014

40% Pinot Noir, 40% Chardonnay, 20% Pinot Meunier 

95% Chardonnay, 5% Pinot Noir 

Pinot Noir

60% Pinot Noir, 40% Chardonnay

78 

135 

180

490



VERGEL

VIDILLA

NÍUS

IJALBA

PAGO MOTA

MOUNTAIN BLANCO

BARBUNTIN

FRAGA DO CORVO

DOMINIO DE TORROX

LOS LOROS ALBILLO CRIOLLO

LIAS FINAS CRIANZA

MENADE LA MISIÓN

MONTICARA

VOLADEROS

LA VAL SOBRE LIAS

ASADOIRA

FINCA VALPIEDRA

D.O. Alicante - Sauvignon Blanc

D.O. Rueda - Verdejo

D.O. Rueda - 10% Sauvignon Blanc, 90% Verdejo

D.O Rioja - Tempranillo Blanco

D.O. Castilla - Chardonnay

D.O. Malaga - Moscatel

D.O. Rías Baixas - Albariño

D.O. Monterrei - Godello

D.O. Malaga - Moscatel Alejandria

D.O. Valle de Güímar/Tenerife - Albillo

D.O. Rioja - Viura

D.O. Castilla-León - Verdejo

D.O. Sierras de Malaga - Moscatel Alejandria

D.O. Sierras de Malaga - Pedro Ximenez

D.O. Rías Baixas - Albariño

D.O. Valdeorras - Godello

D.O. Rioja - Viura, Garnacha, Malvasia

19

4,5 22

24

26

5,5 27

28

5,5 29

32

7 34

46

48

52

80

80

86

95

125

España

BLANCO

France
CHABLIS VIEILLES VIGNES 
CUVÉE 1975, DOMAINE GUEGUEN

SANCERRE COMTE LAFOND

DOMAINE DES CARLINES

A.O.C. Bourgogne – Chardonnay 

A.O.C. Loire - Sauvignon Blanc

A.O.C. Jura - Chardonnay, Savagnin

12 56 

80

90

New Zealand
CLOS HENRI Marlborough - Sauvignon Blanc 57


